Datasheet
S4.10-HDX-AMWM3
Trantec S4.10 Handheld wireless mic
Dynamic handheld microphone with cardioid pattern,
available in channel 70 and 38. A single AA battery
provides up to 10 hours of continuous operation
Key features
• Adjustable microphone sensitivity
• IR Sync - Infrared auto channel setup
• 1 AA battery provides up to 10 hours of continuous use
• Numerical LED display
1
S4.10-HDX-AMWM3 | Datasheet
Specifications
Power Source 1 AA size alkaline battery 1.5V
Modulation PLL synthesizer
Frequency Range 506 - 538 MHz, UHF
RF Carrier Power 10 mW
Maximum Input Level 140 dB SPL
Audio Frequency Response 80 - 15 kHz
Input Level 140dBSPL (maximum)
Battery 1 AA sie alkaline battery, 1.5V
Battery Life Approx. 10 hours
Finish Resin, coating
Dimensions 250 x 55mm
Weight 245 g (0.54 lb) (with battery)
2
Published on 2024/07/01
Specifications are subject to change without notice.